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Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 VICARIO CHIARA 23-07-2001 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 520087 14,100 5,800 8,300 -     

2 PONTI CAMILLA 30-07-2001 02/001190 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 507260 13,000 5,150 7,850 -     

3 POLIDORI VICTORIA 24-10-2001 02/002745 POLISPORTIVA VARESE A.S.D. 553681 12,400 5,050 7,350 -     

4 ALBERTONE GIADA 08-10-2002 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 506444 12,000 4,250 7,750 -     

5 MALAMISURA GIORGIA 13-09-2002 02/000357 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO 390792 11,650 4,500 7,650 0,500  

6 PARISI NICOLE 07-10-2001 05/000513 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 303271 11,500 3,850 7,650 -     

7 FABBRIS NICOLE 25-01-2001 01/000404 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA 278869 11,300 4,700 6,600 -     

8 CHIAPPALONE ELISA 07-06-2001 05/000148 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI 473811 10,950 3,500 7,450 -     

9 TAVAGLIONE EMILY 05-11-2001 01/000463 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD 335912 10,750 3,800 6,950 -     

10 BONETTI CATERINA 09-10-2002 02/000052 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS 340871 10,650 3,950 6,700 -     

10 CARLONI ELENA 08-05-2002 05/000513 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 382191 10,650 3,750 6,900 -     

12 TORRE MATILDE 10-09-2002 05/000131 S.G. RAFFAELE RUBATTINO A.S.D. 236170 10,150 3,150 7,000 -     
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Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 VICARIO CHIARA 23-07-2001 520087 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 520087 13,850 5,350 8,500 -     

2 TUCCI ALESSIA 25-03-2002 563192 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 563192 13,550 5,500 8,050 -     

3 INTINI GIULIA 16-06-2001 657267 A.S.D. KINESIS 657267 13,350 5,050 8,300 -     

4 PARISI NICOLE 07-10-2001 303271 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 303271 13,250 5,150 8,100 -     

5 BREVIARIO MARIA 21-06-2001 341717 A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA 341717 12,600 4,950 7,650 -     

6 GUIDA ANNA 12-07-2002 658706 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 658706 12,550 4,200 8,350 -     

7 SCARDONE ALESSIA 13-06-2001 456845 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD 456845 12,450 5,050 7,400 -     

8 SBARBARO GRETA 07-10-2002 480492 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 480492 12,200 4,250 7,950 -     

9 BOSCHETTI ALICE 30-12-2002 470878 S.G. CONCORDIA A.S.D. 470878 11,800 4,000 7,800 -     

10 PENSA SARA 13-02-2002 451796 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 451796 11,700 4,150 7,550 -     

11 SCOTTI GIADA 05-07-2001 565016 FIORDALISO A.S.D. 565016 10,950 3,700 7,250 -     

Juniores - CERCHIO
IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE
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1 PONTI CAMILLA 30-07-2001 507260 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 02/001190 12,850 5,200 7,650 -     

2 ALBERTONE GIADA 08-10-2002 506444 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 12,300 4,250 8,050 -     

3 BREVIARIO MARIA 21-06-2001 341717 A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA 02/000486 11,750 4,700 7,050 -     

4 PUGLIA ILARIA 01-12-2003 662053 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 11,700 4,450 7,250 -     

5 MILIONE ORIANA 28-10-2002 572563 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 02/000611 11,250 4,050 7,200 -     

6 ALBE' CHIARA 26-03-2001 342113 A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 02/000044 10,800 4,050 6,750 -     

7 PIAZZA CRISTINA 30-10-2002 448693 A.S.D. RITMICA VCO 01/001889 10,700 3,600 7,100 -     

8 CAGNETTI CAMILLA 20-03-2002 450543 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 10,550 3,800 6,750 -     

9 REZZANI SOFIA 19-06-2002 372488 A.S.D. ETOILE 05/001835 10,500 3,450 7,050 -     

10 CALO' GIULIA 17-10-2001 336282 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA A.S.D. 01/001508 10,350 3,150 7,200 -     

Juniores - PALLA
IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE
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1 FABBRIS NICOLE 25-01-2001 278869 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA 01/000404 13,700 5,550 8,150 -     

2 TUCCI ALESSIA 25-03-2002 563192 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 13,600 5,250 8,350 -     

3 BELTRAMO GIULIA 21-08-2002 508367 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 13,500 5,250 8,250 -     

4 POLIDORI VICTORIA 24-10-2001 553681 POLISPORTIVA VARESE A.S.D. 02/002745 13,400 5,500 7,900 -     

5 GUIDA ANNA 12-07-2002 658706 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 02/000064 12,550 4,450 8,100 -     

6 MALAMISURA GIORGIA 13-09-2002 390792 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO 02/000357 11,850 4,650 7,200 -     

6 SCOTTI GIADA 05-07-2001 565016 FIORDALISO A.S.D. 02/002598 11,850 4,750 7,100 -     

8 GELSI GIORGIA 25-02-2001 380627 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD 01/000463 11,600 4,400 7,200 -     

9 REZZANI SOFIA 19-06-2002 372488 A.S.D. ETOILE 05/001835 11,250 3,900 7,350 -     

10 TORRE MATILDE 10-09-2002 236170 S.G. RAFFAELE RUBATTINO A.S.D. 05/000131 10,450 3,700 6,750 -     

11 PENSA SARA 13-02-2002 451796 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 05/000362 9,650 3,400 6,250 -     

12 CARLONI ELENA 08-05-2002 382191 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 9,600 3,000 6,600 -     

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

Juniores - CLAVETTE
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1 INTINI GIULIA 16-06-2001 657267 A.S.D. KINESIS 02/002397 12,850 5,150 7,700 -     

2 BELTRAMO GIULIA 21-08-2002 508367 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 12,750 5,350 7,400 -     

3 CAGNETTI CAMILLA 20-03-2002 450543 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 12,600 4,500 8,100 -     

4 MASTROENI VIOLA 14-04-2001 390791 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO 02/000357 12,500 4,750 7,750 -     

5 IENCO REBECCA 13-04-2001 267092 A.S.D. RITMICA FUTURA 02/002391 11,050 4,000 7,050 -     

6 BARTOLOZZI AMELIA 04-02-2001 279038 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI 05/000148 10,950 3,500 7,450 -     

7 SBARBARO GRETA 07-10-2002 480492 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 10,900 3,850 7,050 -     

8 LEVERONE NICOLE 22-01-2002 279010 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI 05/000148 10,600 3,750 6,850 -     

9 BONETTI CATERINA 09-10-2002 340871 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS 02/000052 10,450 4,200 6,550 0,300  

10 PALLATELLA VALERY 18-07-2002 451726 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 05/000362 9,800 3,450 6,350 -     

11 TAVAGLIONE EMILY 05-11-2001 335912 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD 01/000463 8,650 3,200 5,750 0,300  

12 PASTORE ADELE 23-08-2002 516296 S.G. CONCORDIA A.S.D. 01/002245 8,500 2,700 5,800 -     

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

Juniores - NASTRO
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IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE
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Coppia - C E R C H I O \ CLAVETTE

0,00013,100 6,000 7,100S.G.A. VIRTUS

13,150CARCANO VALENTINA / IVACIOVA VLADISLAVA 11-08-1998 
17-09-1999

CAZZANIGA MARTA / ZONCA GRETA 20-06-2002 
26-05-1999

1 GELSI GIORGIA / SCARDONE ALESSIA

5

7

4

POLISPORTIVA VARESE A.S.D.

3

02/002745

01/000354

05/000362

01/000404

S. GINNASTICA  ALBA

S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA

2

ROVETTA ELISA / TREBIANI STEFANIA 27-08-1997 
18-06-1998

CARRA' BIANCA / GIAMBRONE ROBERTA 10-02-2000 
17-09-2000

BENEDUSI MARTA / FERRERO IRENE 22-04-2000 
08-09-2000

02/000076

6 DI MARCO ANNA / REZZANI BENEDETTA 16-02-2000 
03-03-1997 A.S.D. ETOILE 05/001835 11,950 5,000

CATTA YLENIA / RE SARAH 30-12-1994 
21-10-1996 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 11,600 4,950

11,900

6,950 0,300

9 GANDOLFI SOFIA / PISANO ARIANNA 02-12-2002 
03-02-2001 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 02/000064 11,500 4,750 6,750 0,000

8

6,250 0,000

10 DE VECCHIS GILDA / LUONGO MARTINA 03-05-1999 
14-07-1999 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 02/001190 11,250 5,050 6,500 0,300

10 MARCHETTI CATERINA / ORSINI CAROLINA 03-07-2000 
22-05-1998 S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. 01/000034 11,250 5,000

4,950 0,80012 CASA' DIANA / PERGOLARI ALICE 09-01-2000 
10-01-1998 A.S.D. ETOILE 05/001835 7,650 3,500



Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 BAJ IRENE 12-08-1998 02/002397 A.S.D. KINESIS 657268 14,300 6,450 7,850 -       

2 SAVIOLO GIORGIA 09-08-1997 01/000404 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA 139583 14,150 6,450 7,700 -       

3 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA 20-10-1997 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 566086 13,600 5,650 7,950 -       

4 DA RUOS IRIS 24-05-2000 02/000052 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS 446467 13,050 5,750 7,300 -       

5 BERRUTI CRISTIANA 25-04-1999 01/002870 A.S.D. Rhythmic School 517223 12,800 5,450 7,350 -       

5 DE VECCHIS GILDA 03-05-1999 02/001190 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 507258 12,800 5,300 7,500 -       

7 TOSCANO ALESSIA 24-05-2000 01/001508 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA A.S.D. 258476 11,500 4,300 7,200 -       

8 ROVETTA ELISA 27-08-1997 05/000362 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 189147 11,300 4,400 6,900 -       

9 FRECCERO AURORA 21-02-2000 05/001960 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA 559708 11,000 3,900 7,100 -       

10 WANG PANPAN 25-09-1999 02/000357 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO 351036 10,900 4,450 6,750 0,300    

11 COLOMBINI ROBERTA 21-03-1999 05/000362 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 614323 9,600 3,350 6,250 -       

12 COSTABILE NOEMI 23-05-1999 05/002298 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIBERA 337990 9,050 2,750 6,300 -       

Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 SIMI GIULIA 19-07-2000 615339 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 15,000 6,350 8,650 -       

2 OSTI SELENE 26-10-1998 508365 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 14,750 6,000 8,750 -       

3 PIPPO IRENE 15-07-1993 445041 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA 05/001960 14,250 6,000 8,250 -       

4 BERRUTI CRISTIANA 25-04-1999 517223 A.S.D. Rhythmic School 01/002870 14,100 5,850 8,250 -       

5 MILANESI GLADIA 17-10-2000 212164 A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA 02/002516 13,300 6,200 7,400 0,300    

6 DA RUOS IRIS 24-05-2000 446467 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS 02/000052 13,200 5,800 7,700 0,300    

7 PESCINA ALESSANDRA 07-07-2000 313404 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 02/000611 13,150 5,400 7,750 -       

8 ROVETTA ELENA 09-11-2000 274145 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 05/000362 12,750 5,100 7,650 -       

9 TREBIANI STEFANIA 18-06-1998 286963 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 05/000362 12,450 5,050 7,400 -       
10 REMARTINI GIORGIA 31-10-1999 203667 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 02/001190 12,350 4,850 7,500 -       
11 ARDOLI GIULIA 26-06-1999 627665 A.S.D. RITMICA VCO 01/001889 12,200 5,050 7,150 -       
11 SERINO CHIARA 02-05-2000 615119 A.S.D. RITMICA VCO 01/001889 12,200 4,550 7,650 -       

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

Senior - CERCHIO
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Senior - F U N E
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Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 GUFFANTI SOFIA 11-01-1999 393208 A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA 02/002516 13,650 6,150 7,500 -       

2 PARIS FRANCESCA 27-09-1999 507606 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO 02/000357 13,350 6,100 7,250 -       

3 RE SARAH 21-10-1996 513551 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 13,000 5,950 7,050 -       

4 CARCANO VALENTINA 11-08-1998 553677 POLISPORTIVA VARESE A.S.D. 02/002745 12,650 5,700 6,950 -       

5 PESCINA ALESSANDRA 07-07-2000 313404 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 02/000611 12,150 5,250 6,900 -       

5 SERENO ANNIKA 24-12-2000 287205 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 12,150 5,450 6,700 -       

7 TOSCANO ALESSIA 24-05-2000 258476 S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA A.S.D. 01/001508 11,950 4,950 7,000 -       

8 ARDOLI GIULIA 26-06-1999 627665 A.S.D. RITMICA VCO 01/001889 9,500 3,750 5,750 -       

9 PERRONE BEATRICE 14-06-1998 199761 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI 05/000148 9,200 3,050 6,150 -       

10 IGNACCOLO SILVIA 12-08-1998 139589 S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. 01/000034 8,950 3,600 5,350 -       

11 TESTA SELENE 10-02-1996 216709 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 8,450 3,400 5,050 -       

Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 GUFFANTI SOFIA 11-01-1999 393208 A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA 02/002516 14,600 6,400 8,200 -       

2 LIDEO GIADA 18-08-1999 508743 A.S.D. Rhythmic School 01/002870 14,200 6,550 7,650 -       

3 PELLISSIER CARLOTTA 20-10-1997 566086 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 14,150 5,900 8,250 -       

3 PARIS FRANCESCA 27-09-1999 507606 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO 02/000357 14,150 5,950 8,200 -       

5 REMARTINI GIORGIA 31-10-1999 203667 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 02/001190 13,650 6,200 7,450 -       

6 SCARSELLA MARTINA 05-01-2000 652898 POLISPORTIVA VARESE A.S.D. 02/002745 12,800 5,600 7,200 -       

7 PIPPO ANNA 09-07-1998 117605 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA 05/001960 12,300 5,350 6,950 -       

8 SERENO ANNIKA 24-12-2000 287205 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 12,050 5,050 7,000 -       

9 ROVETTA ELENA 09-11-2000 274145 S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 05/000362 11,300 4,700 6,600 -       

10 D'ANGELO MARTA 28-11-2000 247062 S.G. CONCORDIA A.S.D. 01/002245 10,950 4,250 6,700 -       

11 PERGOLARI ALICE 16-02-2000 264904 A.S.D. ETOILE 05/001835 10,300 4,650 5,650 -       

12 MARCHIO' ANNA 10-10-2000 268605 A.S.D. ETOILE 05/001835 9,250 3,700 6,150 0,600    

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

Senior - PALLA

Senior - CLAVETTE
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Class. Ginnasta Data di 
Nascita Tessera Società Cod. Totale D

8,00
E

10,000
Pen

1 LIDEO GIADA 18-08-1999 508743 A.S.D. Rhythmic School 01/002870 14,300 6,150 8,150 -       

2 BAJ IRENE 12-08-1998 657268 A.S.D. KINESIS 02/002397 13,550 6,000 7,550 -       

3 SAVIOLO GIORGIA 09-08-1997 139583 A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA 01/000404 13,200 5,600 7,600 -       

4 CATTA YLENIA 30-12-1994 110295 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 13,100 5,850 7,250 -       

5 SCARSELLA MARTINA 05-01-2000 652898 POLISPORTIVA VARESE A.S.D. 02/002745 13,100 6,350 6,750 -       

6 ALLIEVI ELEONORA 17-07-2000 271690 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 02/000611 12,650 5,550 7,100 -       

7 SIMI GIULIA 19-07-2000 615339 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM 05/000513 12,600 5,500 7,100 -       

8 OSTI SELENE 26-10-1998 508365 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA 01/001208 12,550 5,100 7,450 -       

9 PIPPO IRENE 15-07-1993 445041 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA 05/001960 11,900 5,000 6,900 -       

10 LUONGO MARTINA 14-07-1999 428730 GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. 02/001190 11,250 4,400 6,850 -       

11 IGNACCOLO SILVIA 12-08-1998 139589 S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. 01/000034 11,200 4,750 6,450 -       

12 ARAGNO LAURA 24-04-1997 15518 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA 05/001960 11,050 4,400 6,650 -       

IN ATTESA DI OMOLOGAZIONE

Senior - NASTRO


